CAPS 2017 Conference Timetable

Tuesday 27 June

12:00 Arrival and registration
16:00 Orientation

17:30 Free time / travel to dinner
20:00 Dinner

Wednesday 28 June

7:30 Breakfast

9:00 Guest Lecture: Professor Gaetana Laricchia
10:00 Coffee / Tea

10:30 Guest Lecture (TBA)

11:30 Careers fair

13:30 Lunch

14:30 Student Talks

15:30 Coffee / Tea

16:00 Student Talks

17:00 Dinner

18:30 Popular Science Talk (TBA)
20:00 Career Speed Dating

7:30

9:00
13:00
14:00
15:30
17:00
19:30

7:30
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:00

Thursday 29 June

Breakfast

NPL / UCL Physics laboratory tours
Lunch

Poster Session

Guest Lecture: Professor John Pendry
Dinner

Boat Party

Friday 30 June
Breakfast
Student Talks
Coffee / Tea
Panel
Lunch
Guest Lecture: Professor Steven Bramwell
Student talk and poster awards

Closing remarks



