## **CAPS 2017 Conference Timetable**

iesday 27 June	T	hursday 29 June
Arrival and registration	7:30	Breakfast
Orientation	9:00	NPL / UCL Physics laboratory tours
Free time / travel to dinner	13:00	Lunch
Dinner	14:00	Poster Session
	15:30	Guest Lecture: Professor John Pendry
lnesday 28 June	17:00	Dinner
Breakfast	19:30	Boat Party
Guest Lecture: Professor Gaetana Laricchia	Friday 30 June	
Coffee / Tea	7.70	·
Guest Lecture (TBA)		Breakfast
Careers fair		Student Talks
Lunch	10:00	Coffee / Tea
	10:30	Panel
	11:30	Lunch
	12:30	Guest Lecture: Professor Steven Bramwell
	13:30	Student talk and poster awards
	14:00	Closing remarks
Popular Science Talk (TBA)		
	Arrival and registration Orientation Free time / travel to dinner Dinner  Inesday 28 June Breakfast Guest Lecture: Professor Gaetana Laricchia Coffee / Tea Guest Lecture (TBA) Careers fair Lunch Student Talks Coffee / Tea Student Talks Dinner	Arrival and registration 7:30 Orientation 9:00 Free time / travel to dinner 13:00 Dinner 14:00 Dinner 15:30 Inesday 28 June 17:00 Breakfast 19:30 Guest Lecture: Professor Gaetana Laricchia Coffee / Tea 7:30 Guest Lecture (TBA) 9:00 Careers fair 10:00 Lunch 10:30 Student Talks 11:30 Coffee / Tea 12:30 Student Talks 13:30 Dinner 14:00

20:00 Career Speed Dating